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Items for the 2015 Online Auction

ltem

. Dallas Cowboys Football Tickets

Value
$755.00

Dallas vs Jets December 19, 2015 AT&T Stadium—2 tickets Silver section, parking pass, free VIP program

Dallas Cowboys Football Tickets

$755.00

Dallas vs Redskins January 3, 2016 AT&T Stadium—2 tickets Silver section, parking pass, free VIP program

Grace Museum
Weeknight evening on the roof with tables and chairs (no table cloths)

AHS/CHS Football Game
Lead the CHS band in the fight song in the middle of field at beginning of game

AHS/CHS Football Game

Lead the AHS band in the fight song in the middle of field at beginning of game
Any Lab Test Now

Two gift certificates at $49.00 each

Cheer with Cooper High School Cheerleaders

Game to be Determined

AHS vs South Lake Carroll
Cheer with Abilene High School Cheerleaders during 3" quarter

Gift Basket

Goodies from Texas Star

CHS vs San Angelo Lakeview
Two Sideline Passes for Cooper High School November 5, 2015

. AHS vs Midland High

Two Sideline Passes for Abilene High School October 30, 2015

. Two AHS Coaches/Administrators Event Passes

Good for all 4-AAAAA UIL Events for 2015-2016 season

. Two CHS Coaches/Administrators Event Passes

Good for all 3-AAAAAA UIL Events for 2015-2016 season

. COUGLES Bumper Stickers

Show Support for AHS and CHS with red/blue and black/gold bumper sticker

. Firehouse Fitness Personal Trainer

Six Sessions with Personal Trainer

. The Gaylord Texas, Grapevine, TX

$200 Gift Card

$750.00
Priceless
Priceless
$98.00
Priceless
Priceless
$23.00
Priceless
Priceless
Priceless
Priceless
$10.00
$210.00
$200.00



17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23.
24,

Maxwell Golf Course
Green fee and cart fee for one round of golf

Speaker Boxes from Bowie Elementary School
Original speakers from classrooms

Wooden Locker Door from Franklin Middle School
Original wooden door rescued when replaced with metal one

Star Family of Dealerships Oil and Filter Change

Four free oil and filter change—diesels & heavy duty trucks excluded expires December 2015

Legacy Candles
Two Flower Bomb
Legacy Candles
Two Pomegranate
Legacy Candles

Fall scents, include Pumpkin Spice and two Orange Cranberry

Legacy Candle & Room Spray

Fresh Linen and Bamboo candle and Fresh Linen room spray

ltems Donated by

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$39.95
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$20.00

Mike Dunnahoo at Star Dodge Chrysler Jeep Ram, Bruce Bendel, Bowie

Elementary,

Christine Curtis-Carr, Sue Smith, Judy Clifford, AHS/CHS Band Departments,

AHS/CHS Cheerleaders, A1SD Athletic Department, Linda Roark, The Grace



