

Items for the 2015 Online Auction

	\mathcal{J}	
	Item	Value
1.	Dallas Cowboys Football Tickets	\$755.00
_	Dallas vs Jets December 19, 2015 AT&T Stadium—2 tickets Silver section, parking pass, free VIP	. •
2.	Dallas Cowboys Football Tickets	\$755.00
_	Dallas vs Redskins January 3, 2016 AT&T Stadium—2 tickets Silver section, parking pass, free VI	
3.	Grace Museum	\$750.00
1	Weeknight evening on the roof with tables and chairs (no table cloths) AHS/CHS Football Game	Priceless
4.	Lead the CHS band in the fight song in the middle of field at beginning of game	Filceless
5	AHS/CHS Football Game	Priceless
٥.	Lead the AHS band in the fight song in the middle of field at beginning of game	1 11001033
6.	Any Lab Test Now	\$98.00
0.	Two gift certificates at \$49.00 each	ψοσίου
7.	Cheer with Cooper High School Cheerleaders	Priceless
	Game to be Determined	
8.	AHS vs South Lake Carroll	Priceless
	Cheer with Abilene High School Cheerleaders during 3 rd quarter	
9.	Gift Basket	\$23.00
	Goodies from Texas Star	
10.	CHS vs San Angelo Lakeview	Priceless
4.4	Two Sideline Passes for Cooper High School November 5, 2015	Deiaslasa
11.	AHS vs Midland High	Priceless
12	Two Sideline Passes for Abilene High School October 30, 2015 Two AHS Coaches/Administrators Event Passes	Priceless
14.	Good for all 4-AAAAA UIL Events for 2015-2016 season	FIICEIESS
13	Two CHS Coaches/Administrators Event Passes	Priceless
10.	Good for all 3-AAAAAA UIL Events for 2015-2016 season	1 11001000
14.	COUGLES Bumper Stickers	\$10.00
	Show Support for AHS and CHS with red/blue and black/gold bumper sticker	•
15.	Firehouse Fitness Personal Trainer	\$210.00
	Six Sessions with Personal Trainer	
16.	The Gaylord Texas, Grapevine, TX	\$200.00
	\$200 Gift Card	

17.	Maxwell Golf Course	\$25.00
	Green fee and cart fee for one round of golf	
18.	Speaker Boxes from Bowie Elementary School	\$25.00
	Original speakers from classrooms	
19.	Wooden Locker Door from Franklin Middle School	\$25.00
	Original wooden door rescued when replaced with metal one	
20.	Star Family of Dealerships Oil and Filter Change	\$39.95
	Four free oil and filter change—diesels & heavy duty trucks excluded expires December 2015	
21.	Legacy Candles	\$20.00
	Two Flower Bomb	
22.	Legacy Candles	\$20.00
	Two Pomegranate	
23.	Legacy Candles	\$30.00
	Fall scents, include Pumpkin Spice and two Orange Cranberry	
24.	Legacy Candle & Room Spray	\$20.00
	Fresh Linen and Bamboo candle and Fresh Linen room spray	

Items Donated by

Mike Dunnahoo at Star Dodge Chrysler Jeep Ram, Bruce Bendel, Bowie Elementary,

Christine Curtis-Carr, Sue Smith, Judy Clifford, AHS/CHS Band Departments, AHS/CHS Cheerleaders, AISD Athletic Department, Linda Roark, The Grace